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IRE==
group

Contact: +48 32 422 98 35 or 36
+48 32 710 85 20 to 23

Arek Geratowski

(President and Commercial Director)
extension: 108, mobile phone: +48 507 123 060
arek@icegroup.pl

Mariusz Goik ' '\
(General Manager and Vice-President) L
extension: 110, mobile phone: +48 501 065 357
mariusz@icegroup.pl

Ice Group’s initiative:

POLISH COMPANIES

FOR TECHNICAL SUPPORT

OF FOOD PRODUCTION

IN TRANSFORMING COUNTRIES

ONE-POT PROGRAM

For technical service issues, spare parts etc.:

Reema Tomaszewska-Handall
(Commercial Division Coordinator)
extension: 133, mobile phone: +48 509 715 339
reema@icegroup.pl

Ewa Bernacka
(Export specialist)
extension: 105, mobile phone: +48 502 261 754
ewa@icegroup.pl

Paulina Paciorek

(After-sales And Technical Support
Division Coordinator)

extension: 102, mobile phone: +48 5000 38 609
paulina@icegroup.pl
service@icegroup.pl

Aga Ganczorz
(Export Specialist)
extension: 155, mobile phone: +48 502 373 722
aga@icegroup.pl

Dilara Hajruddinova

(After-sales And Technical Support Specialist)
extension: 146, mobile phone: +48 533 353 559
dilara@icegroup.pl

Aleksander Zinkowski \
(Export specialist) -

extension: 106, mobile phone: +48 507 090 510
alek@icegroup.pl

www.icegroup.pl

TECHNICAL EMERGENCIES
7 days a week, 8:00-20:00 call:

+48 881 522 522
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EXPERT LVF

* TORTICA JUMBO ROBOT
linear cup, cone, bulk filler

ice cream cakes robotized bulk filler/decorator
and bulks machine :

. EXPERT CRF / SRF / RVF
rotary cup, cone and bulk fillers

MASTER FF = JUMBDO SERVD
1200-9000 filling and extruding stations

COYER )

Q‘&:ﬁiillif}g_ﬂ ) &

DESERTA
log machine

IGLO LINE
up to 20 000
extruding and hardening tunnel

TECHNOMIX
HTST
pasteurisation plant

SPRINTER 8000

sandwich machine

ice cream machines Macchine per gelato Miquinas para helados O6nagHaHHa ans supo6bHULTBa MOpPO3MBa

A S ) Gu}Y <Y Mnxavéc Ilaywtov kE M4 P=#L#8 Echipamente pentru Inghetata
Stroje na vyrobu zmrzliny maszyny do produkcji lodéw machine pour créme glacée TMwnuuwnuyh Upnwnpdwl Uwppwynpnid
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